
Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XB - Ch
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gracie Noyes1105
Edgewater

9.150 9.250 9.6759.600 37.675
7 1 1 1 1

1

Alyssa Yohe1122
Olympia

9.550 9.150 9.5509.325 37.575
1 2 3T 2 2

2

Regan Hardy1136
Edgewater

9.450 8.750 9.4509.400 37.050
3 10 2 4 3T

3T

Brooke Guidas1104
Edgewater

9.425 8.950 9.4259.250 37.050
4 6T 6T 5 3T

3T

Carly Stokes1111
LemPossible

9.000 9.125 9.5259.325 36.975
8 3T 3T 3 5

5

Addi Frazor1118
Olympia

9.525 9.125 8.5509.250 36.450
2 3T 6T 13 6

6

Mia Grella1137
Cumming GymSations

8.750 9.000 9.3009.275 36.325
10 5 5 8 7

7

Claire Blanchett1106
Emerald City

9.250 8.900 9.3508.750 36.250
6 9 12 7 8

8

Jenna Griffin1107
Fitzgerald

9.400 8.925 9.1008.600 36.025
5 8 13 11T 9

9

Avery Cerbantec1103
Edgewater

8.550 8.725 9.3759.175 35.825
11 11 9 6 10

10

Maren Cox1108
LemPossible

8.150 8.950 9.1009.225 35.425
13 6T 8 11T 11

11

Hannah McDaniel1120
Olympia

8.450 8.450 9.2758.875 35.050
12 12 11 9 12

12

Brianna Anderson1115
Olympia

8.800 6.775 9.2009.025 33.800
9 13 10 10 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XB - Jr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jordyn Powell1113
NYC

9.725 9.750 9.6509.650 38.775
1 1 1 2T 1

1

Nicole Twigger1114
NYC

9.625 9.475 9.7259.500 38.325
2 3 2 1 2

2

Natalie Betcher1116
Olympia

9.525 9.375 9.6259.400 37.925
4 5 3 4 3

3

Kaitlyn Yudushkin1131
Team Ohio

9.450 9.350 9.6509.275 37.725
5T 6 4 2T 4

4

Mariyah Rondo1128
Team Ohio

9.550 9.500 9.4009.225 37.675
3 2 5 8 5

5

Desirae Malcom1109
LemPossible

9.225 9.450 9.4758.700 36.850
7 4 10 6 6

6

Katelyn Smith1110
LemPossible

8.950 9.200 9.4259.125 36.700
9T 7 7 7 7

7

Lilly Aliff1112
NYC

9.450 8.875 9.5508.600 36.475
5T 8 11 5 8

8

Samantha Bates1123
Team Ohio

9.100 8.650 9.3509.175 36.275
8 9 6 9 9

9

Piper Wendling1135
Triad Gymnastics

8.850 8.275 9.0259.050 35.200
11 12 8 11 10

10

Victoria Messing1138
Olympia

8.500 8.300 9.2258.750 34.775
13 11 9 10 11

11

Addie Ascherl1132
Triad Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 8.5758.550 33.975
12 13 12 12 12

12

Brooklyn Kelly1134
Triad Gymnastics

8.950 8.325 7.7507.450 32.475
9T 10 13 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XB - SrA
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Millikin1126
Team Ohio

9.500 9.350 9.7009.425 37.975
2 1 3 1 1

1

Jessica Iacco1125
Team Ohio

9.475 9.125 9.4259.450 37.475
3 4 2 5 2

2

Alexis Hill1124
Team Ohio

9.450 9.175 9.5759.000 37.200
4 3 7 3 3

3

Anna Wallace1129
Team Ohio

9.550 8.800 9.6009.225 37.175
1 7 6 2 4T

4T

Abby Withrow1130
Team Ohio

9.100 9.200 9.3509.525 37.175
5T 2 1 6 4T

4T

Anna Mino1127
Team Ohio

9.100 8.975 9.4759.375 36.925
5T 6 5 4 6

6

Morgan Gleaton1119
Olympia

9.100 9.000 9.3009.400 36.800
5T 5 4 7 7

7

Olivia Renner1101
All Starz

8.900 8.300 8.3508.100 33.650
8 8 8 9 8

8

Ava Brimeyer1133
Triad Gymnastics

8.650 8.150 8.4507.600 32.850
9 9 9 8 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XB - SrB
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ruthie Drawdy1117
Olympia

9.100 7.850 9.4509.625 36.025
2 2 1 1 1

1

Amie Romine1102
All Starz

9.475 8.975 8.3009.100 35.850
1 1 2 2 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XS - Ch
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Ross2215
Fitzgerald

9.325 9.375 9.7009.250 37.650
2 2 2 1 1

1

Madeline Work2218
LemPossible

9.150 9.175 9.4009.275 37.000
3 3 1 2 2

2

Sydney Campolo2201
All Starz

9.550 8.800 9.2008.800 36.350
1 5 6 3 3

3

Kalani Witherspoon2224
Olympia

9.100 9.475 8.6009.150 36.325
4 1 3 7 4

4

Olivia Truitt2223
Olympia

8.650 8.850 8.8509.050 35.400
6 4 4 6 5

5

Shelby Yarbrough2207
Cumming GymSations

8.350 8.250 9.1758.900 34.675
7T 8 5 4 6

6

Morgan Joseph2206
Cumming GymSations

8.750 8.700 8.9007.800 34.150
5 7 7 5 7

7

Morgan Wessels2233
Triad Gymnastics

8.350 8.725 8.0007.725 32.800
7T 6 8 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XS - Jr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rylie Kish2210
Edgewater

9.200 9.000 9.6509.550 37.400
4T 5 2 2 1

1

Morgan Cerbantec2208
Edgewater

9.200 9.375 9.6009.050 37.225
4T 2 6 3 2

2

Meghan Gleaton2221
Olympia

8.700 9.575 9.2509.500 37.025
8 1 3 7 3

3

Cali Woodham2212
Edgewater

9.250 8.625 9.7759.325 36.975
2 9 4T 1 4

4

Hannah Elkins2220
Olympia

8.600 9.100 9.5009.575 36.775
9 4 1 6 5T

5T

Mekenzie Van Winkle2231
Team Ohio

9.150 9.325 9.5508.750 36.775
6 3 7 5 5T

5T

Ronnie Diiorio2227
Team Ohio

9.500 8.975 8.8009.325 36.600
1 6 4T 8 7

7

Caroline Stanton2211
Edgewater

9.225 8.925 9.5758.600 36.325
3 7 8 4 8

8

Sarah Piscione2225
Sterling Academy

8.800 8.775 8.3007.650 33.525
7 8 9 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XS - SrA
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Hunt2217
LemPossible

9.350 9.500 9.7259.750 38.325
3 2 1 1 1

1

Haven Hild2209
Edgewater

8.950 9.225 9.4509.650 37.275
6 3 2 3 2

2

Alana Lyons2213
Fitzgerald

9.400 9.100 9.3009.450 37.250
1T 5 3 4 3

3

Tonya VanWinkle2232
Team Ohio

9.200 9.525 9.4758.750 36.950
5 1 7 2 4

4

Brooke Gordon2204
Cumming GymSations

9.250 9.125 9.2509.300 36.925
4 4 4 5T 5

5

Kamryn Powell2219
NYC

9.400 9.025 9.2509.050 36.725
1T 6 5T 5T 6

6

Brett Sexton2222
Olympia

8.550 8.750 9.0509.050 35.400
7 7 5T 7 7

7

Skyler Yakes2203
All Starz

8.500 8.675 8.6508.000 33.825
8 8 8 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XS - SrB
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Andrea Gould2228
Team Ohio

9.450 9.325 9.2759.450 37.500
2 1 1 3 1

1

Kellie Brown2216
LemPossible

9.350 9.250 9.4009.025 37.025
3 2 3 1 2

2

Hannah Reeves2230
Team Ohio

9.700 9.200 9.3257.900 36.125
1 3 6 2 3

3

Natalie Masi2229
Team Ohio

8.900 8.150 9.1009.175 35.325
4 6 2 4 4

4

Megan Clum2202
All Starz

8.800 9.025 8.6008.375 34.800
5 4 4 6 5

5

Kathryn Price2226
Sterling Academy

8.000 8.300 8.7007.950 32.950
6 5 5 5 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XG - Jr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Payton Boyer3321
Team Ohio

9.300 8.775 9.3009.400 36.775
3 4T 1 4T 1

1

Hannah Luft3324
Team Ohio

9.550 9.000 9.4758.550 36.575
1 2 8 1T 2

2

Kassidy Cox3322
Team Ohio

9.475 8.725 9.4758.650 36.325
2 6 7 1T 3T

3T

Emily Heath3323
Team Ohio

9.175 8.700 9.3509.100 36.325
4 7 4 3 3T

3T

Isabella Newkirk3302
Dayton Academy

8.650 9.300 8.8759.200 36.025
9 1 3 8 5

5

Magnolia Drawdy3303
Olympia

8.700 8.775 8.8509.350 35.675
8 4T 2 9 6

6

Kaylee Frazor3304
Olympia

8.550 8.900 9.0258.950 35.425
10 3 5 7 7

7

Rachel Swick3325
Team Ohio

9.000 8.150 9.3008.750 35.200
5 9 6 4T 8

8

Gabriela Sullivan3311
Planet

8.900 8.375 8.2257.850 33.350
6 8 9T 11 9

9

Ashley Cotting3316
Sterling Academy

8.800 7.650 8.7257.850 33.025
7 11 9T 10 10

10

Christina Coleman3306
Planet

8.450 7.850 9.0506.450 31.800
11 10 11 6 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XG - Sr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenna Leduke3310
Planet

8.850 9.350 8.9508.800 35.950
3 1 2 5 1

1

Savannah Satori3301
Cumming GymSations

8.650 8.525 9.2509.350 35.775
6T 3 1 1 2

2

Katelyn Myers3305
Olympia

9.650 8.700 9.2008.150 35.700
1 2 6 2 3

3

Nicole Gendron3318
Sterling Academy

9.250 7.850 9.0758.500 34.675
2 5 3T 3 4

4

Kendall Giles3308
Planet

8.600 8.275 8.7508.175 33.800
8 4 5 7T 5

5

Alivia Roy3320
Sterling Academy

8.500 7.725 8.7508.500 33.475
9 7T 3T 7T 6

6

Julia Piscione3319
Sterling Academy

8.800 7.800 8.8507.525 32.975
4T 6 8 6 7

7

Zoe Jacobs3309
Planet

8.650 7.725 9.0007.200 32.575
6T 7T 9 4 8

8

Krista Flanagan3307
Planet

8.800 7.050 8.3006.650 30.800
4T 9 10 9 9

9

Samantha Bessette3315
Sterling Academy

0.000 6.750 8.1757.850 22.775
10 10 7 10 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XP - Jr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jolie Taylor3402
Edgewater

9.325 9.350 9.7259.650 38.050
2T 1 1 1 1

1

Skylar Spell3401
Edgewater

9.100 9.100 9.5759.100 36.875
4T 2 3 2 2T

2T

Angela Keith3408
Planet

9.500 9.050 9.3259.000 36.875
1 3 5 4 2T

2T

Hannah Friend3411
Spectrum

9.100 8.350 9.0509.250 35.750
4T 4 2 6 4

4

Olivia Barnes3405
Flipz USA

8.850 8.200 9.3508.600 35.000
6 5 6 3 5

5

Hannah Benningfield3406
Flipz USA

9.325 7.075 9.1509.050 34.600
2T 7 4 5 6

6

Madison Seguin3404
Elite World

8.500 8.150 8.9007.550 33.100
7 6 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level XP - Sr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Sorabella3409
Planet

9.650 8.050 9.3259.425 36.450
1 3 1 1 1

1

Amanda Massey3412
Spectrum

9.125 8.550 9.3008.950 35.925
3 2 3 2 2

2

Samantha Kane3407
Planet

9.450 7.575 8.5509.050 34.625
2 5 2 5 3

3

Mae Perron3413
Spectrum

8.750 8.775 8.7508.050 34.325
4 1 4 4 4

4

Catherine Curran3403
Elite World

8.500 7.900 9.0507.450 32.900
5 4 5 3 5

5
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